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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199801060000
02401

01/06/1998
09:10:16

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor

RELEASES

PRITCHETT,
THEODORE M

199211040002
56851

199809210003
68461

09/21/1998
02:13:58

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

MOORE,
RONALD L

24

80

199803300001
10511

Lot#:2 Book:24
Pg:80
Desc:1998-
11051

199810080003
94411

10/08/1998
12:14:13

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee

MORTGAGE

PENNINGTON,
AMY R

199810070003
91501

10/07/1998
12:35:57

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor

RELEASES

HUTCHENS,
AUDREY C

199810070003
91521

10/07/1998
12:36:00

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor

RELEASES

HUTCHENS,
AUDREY C

199801050000
02031

01/05/1998
02:32:58

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee

MORTGAGE

FRANKS,
BARBARA
ROY

72

Lot#:9 Book:7
Pg:72

199803300001
10511

03/30/1998
10:15:26

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee

MORTGAGE

MOORE,
RONALD L

Sec:04
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE

199807270002
83191

07/27/1998
08:57:06

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor

RELEASES

HARE,
BARBARE J

199810070003
91511

10/07/1998
12:35:59

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor

RELEASES

HUTCHENS,
AUDREY C

199811130004
52231

11/13/1998
02:09:59

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor

RELEASES

COX, RONALD
G

199608290002
83221

199811130004
52241

11/13/1998
02:10:01

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor

RELEASES

HUTCHENS,
AUDREY C




