Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801060000 02401	01/06/1998 09:10:16	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PRITCHETT, THEODORE M					199211040002 56851	
199809210003 68461	09/21/1998 02:13:58	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MOORE, RONALD L			24	80	199803300001 10511	Lot#:2 Book:24 Pg:80 Desc:1998- 11051
199810080003 94411	10/08/1998 12:14:13	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PENNINGTON, AMY R						
199810070003 91501	10/07/1998 12:35:57	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUTCHENS, AUDREY C						
199810070003 91521	10/07/1998 12:36:00	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUTCHENS, AUDREY C						
199801050000 02031	01/05/1998 02:32:58	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANKS, BARBARA ROY			7	72		Lot#:9 Book:7 Pg:72
199803300001 10511	03/30/1998 10:15:26	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, RONALD L						Sec:04 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE
199807270002 83191	07/27/1998 08:57:06	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARE, BARBARE J						
199810070003 91511	10/07/1998 12:35:59	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUTCHENS, AUDREY C						
199811130004 52231	11/13/1998 02:09:59	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, RONALD G					199608290002 83221	
199811130004 52241	11/13/1998 02:10:01	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUTCHENS, AUDREY C						